



**DETAILED BID RESULTS**  
**CITY OF SANTA MARIA**  
 E-MAIL: [publicworks@cityofsantamaria.org](mailto:publicworks@cityofsantamaria.org)



**PROJECT: BROADWAY AND MAIN ST. BUS SHELTER REPLACEMENT PROJECT**  
**BID NO.: 2018-A**  
**BID OPENING DATE: 03/13/2018**

**\$ 83,335.00**

**\$ 86,279.20**

**\$ 89,697.00**

SPIESS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.  
 PO BOX 2849  
 SANTA MARIA, CA. 93457

LEE WILSON ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.  
 PO BOX 250  
 ARROYO GRANDE, CA 93421

CALPORTLAND  
 1625 E. DONOVAN RD.  
 SANTA MARIA, CA 93454

REF.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		SPIESS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		LEE WILSON ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.		CALPORTLAND	
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL
	<b>BASE BID ITEMS</b>										
1	CONSTRUCTION COORDINATION	1	LS	\$ 10,381.00	\$ 10,381.00	2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	4,150.00	\$ 4,150.00
3	SAWCUTTING	724	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 724.00	2.00	\$ 1,448.00	2.75	\$ 1,991.00	4.50	\$ 3,258.00
4	EXISTING BUS SHELTER REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL	14	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 21,000.00	1,200.00	\$ 16,800.00	800.00	\$ 11,200.00	1,100.00	\$ 15,400.00
5	INSTALLATION OF NEW BUS SHELTER (CITY-PROVIDED)	14	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 56,000.00	1,800.00	\$ 25,200.00	2,300.00	\$ 32,200.00	2,200.00	\$ 30,800.00
6	PCC SIDEWALK	1,098	SF	\$ 12.00	\$ 13,176.00	29.00	\$ 31,842.00	18.70	\$ 20,532.60	18.00	\$ 19,764.00
7	PCC CURB AND GUTTER	97	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,910.00	35.00	\$ 3,395.00	74.80	\$ 7,255.60	125.00	\$ 12,125.00
				\$ -	\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
	<b>TOTAL:</b>				<b>\$ 114,191.00</b>		<b>\$ 83,335.00</b>		<b>\$ 86,279.20</b>		<b>\$ 89,697.00</b>
<b>LOW BIDDER'S LISTED SUBCONTRACTORS</b>						<b>OTHER BIDS</b>					
						R. BURKE CORPORATION \$ 106,496.00					
						JG CONTRACTING \$ 114,616.00					
						THE JF WILL CO. INC. \$ 126,518.00					
						G. SOSA CONSTRUCTION, INC. \$ 150,136.00					